258906-000
258919-000
258922-000
258960-000
258971-000
258972-000

Current Property Owners

2.0 acres
20.01 acres
6.7 acres
1.0 acre
5.02 acres
6.0 acres

40.73 acres

Perry D. & Carleen M. Stephens
Perry D. & Carleen M. Stephens
Roni A. & Mark E. Stephens
Laurence & Cheryl Boehm
Mary Rerick

Mary Rerick

Total

ORIGINAL

Received
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